
Schedule
Friday
10:00 am
12:00 pm

2:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm

1

Championship

Sunday

2:30 pm    vs.

HOMEVISITORDRESSING

ROOM

DRESSING

ROOM

(Div. 1)st. 2 (Div. 2)nd.

1 (Div. 2)st. 2 (Div. 1)nd.

SCORE SCORE

Citadel Phoenix Halifax West
Lockview Dragons Auburn Eagles
Halifax West

Memorial Marauders Riverview Ravens   
Glace Bay Panthers        Sydney Academy Wildcats

Memorial Marauders
Auburn Eagles Glace Bay Panthers        

Saturday
10:00 am
12:00 pm

2:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm

HOMEVISITORDRESSING

ROOM

DRESSING

ROOMSCORE SCORE

Citadel PhoenixRiverview Ravens   
Sydney Academy Wildcats Lockview Dragons
Memorial Marauders Citadel Phoenix
Riverview Ravens   Halifax West
Auburn Eagles Sydney Academy Wildcats
Lockview Dragons Glace Bay Panthers        

9:00 pm
11:00 pm


